INTRINSICALLY SAFE
Pressure Transducer / Transmitter
AST4400
Overview
The AST4400 is a stainless steel pressure transducer with a wide
variety of options. With its rugged construction and best price-to-
performance ratio in the industry, the AST4400 is the solution for
pressure measurement in Intrinsically Safe areas.

INDUSTRIAL OEM
AST4400  Pressure Transmitter
Ordering Information
AST4400 A 00500 P 4 L 1 000 -SS
Process Connection
A= 1/4” NPT Male I= 1/4” NPT Female
B= 1/8” NPT Male P= 1/2” NPT Male
C= 1/4” BSPP Male W= F250C Female Autoclave
F= 7/16”-20 UNF Male
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
B= Bar          P= PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric                             6= 1-6V
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA (2 wire loop powered)
Electrical Connection
A= 2 ft. (0.6m) L= Conduit, Cable 2 ft. (0.6 m)
B= 4 ft. (1.2m) M= Conduit, Cable 4 ft. (1.2 m)
C= 6 ft. (1.8m) N= Conduit, Cable 6 ft. (1.8 m)
D= 10 ft. (3.0m) P= Conduit, Cable 10 ft. (3 m)
E= Mini DIN 43650C R= 6- Pin Bendix
F= Packard Metripack 150 3-Pin Y= M12x1
I= DIN 43650A 4 = Mini-Fast (-SS Only)
Wetted Material
0= 17-4PH       1= 316L       2= Inconel 718       4= Hastelloy C276
Option Codes
000= No Options
Approval Type
-SS
CSA157 Class I Div 1 Grps C, D & Class I Zone 0, AEx ia IIB T4
Intrinsically Safe when installed with approved barrier, ANSI/ISA
12.27.01 Single Seal and ATEX/IECEx Exia IIB T4
For Electrical Connection F, only available in Output 4
-Z
CRN Registered to ANSI/ASME B31.3. Contact factory for material,
pressure, and process connection options (includes -SS approvals)
Leave
Blank
UL ANSI/ISA 12.12.01 Class I Div 1 Intrinsically Safe Groups C, D
(formerly UL913)
Not available for Electrical Connection 4